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M.E-Applied Electronics

M.E-CAD/CAM

M.E-Computer Aided Design

M.E-Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

  I Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

16/02/2022
21/02/2022

26/02/2022

01/03/2022
02/03/2022

03/03/2022
04/03/2022

01/03/2022

04/03/2022

27/02/2022

28/02/2022
01/03/2022

19/02/2022
28/02/2022

02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Monday   

Saturday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday

Thursday 
Friday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Sunday   

Monday   
Tuesday  

Saturday 
Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA151:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
AX131:Advanced Digital Signal Processing

AX134:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits

PE132:Applied Materials Engineering
PE039:Robotics and Sensors

PE038:Computer Aided Process Planning
ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

PE132:Applied Materials Engineering

ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

MA147:Probability and Statistical Methods

PE131:Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing
PE132:Applied Materials Engineering

PE142:CIP and Inventory Systems
ID142:Discrete System Simulation

PE039:Robotics and Sensors
PE038:Computer Aided Process Planning
ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Computer Science and Engineering

M.E-Control and Instrumentation Engineering

M.E-Engineering Design

M.E-Industrial Engineering

M.E-Power Electronics And Drives

M.E-Power Systems Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

24/02/2022
26/02/2022
02/03/2022

25/02/2022
28/02/2022

04/03/2022

25/02/2022

01/03/2022

04/03/2022

27/02/2022

28/02/2022

25/02/2022

07/03/2022

25/02/2022

25/02/2022

26/02/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday

Friday   
Monday   

Friday   

Friday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Sunday   

Monday   

Friday   

Monday   

Friday   

Friday   

Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CP131:Data Structures and Algorithms
CP133:Software Engineering Methodologies
MA153:Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science

CP142:Advanced System Software
CP144:Internet Programming and Tools

CP046:Mobile Computing

MA149:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

PE132:Applied Materials Engineering

ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

MA147:Probability and Statistical Methods

ID142:Discrete System Simulation

MA149:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

PX142:Solid State AC Drives

MA149:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

PS131:Power System Modelling and Analysis-I

PS142:Power System Control and Operation-II

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Product Design and Development

M.E-Structural Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

27/02/2022

01/02/2022
03/02/2022

05/03/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Sunday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 

Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

MA147:Probability and Statistical Methods

MA145:Applied Mathematics
ST133:Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity

ST142:Finite Element Analysis

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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