

04/03/2022

Friday

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE -M.E/M.Tech. Degree Examinations -NOV./DEC.- 2021 Regulation: 2002

		5
Branch: M.E-A	Applied Electr	onics
I Semester		Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
16/02/2022	Wednesday	MA151:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
21/02/2022	Monday	AX131:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
II Semester	,	Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
26/02/2022	Saturday	AX134:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits
Branch: M.E-0	CAD/CAM	
I Semester		Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/03/2022	Tuesday	PE132:Applied Materials Engineering
02/03/2022	Wednesday	PE039:Robotics and Sensors
III Semester		Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
03/03/2022	Thursday	PE038:Computer Aided Process Planning
04/03/2022	Friday	ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems
Branch: M.E-0	Computer Aid	ed Design
I Semester		Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/03/2022	Tuesday	PE132:Applied Materials Engineering
III Semester		Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
04/03/2022	Friday	ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems
Branch: M.E-		grated Manufacturing
I Semester		Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
27/02/2022	Sunday	MA147:Probability and Statistical Methods
I Semester		Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
28/02/2022	Monday	PE131:Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing
01/03/2022	Tuesday	PE132:Applied Materials Engineering
II Semester		Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
19/02/2022	Saturday	PE142:CIP and Inventory Systems
28/02/2022	Monday	ID142:Discrete System Simulation
III Semester		Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/03/2022	Wednesday	PE039:Robotics and Sensors
03/03/2022	Thursday	PE038:Computer Aided Process Planning
0.4/02/2022		FD000 David State of David State of Sta

ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems







Exam Date

26/02/2022

Day

Saturday

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE -M.E/M.Tech. Degree Examinations -NOV./DEC.- 2021

Regulation: 2002 **Branch: M.E-Computer Science and Engineering** I Semester Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name CP131:Data Structures and Algorithms 24/02/2022 Thursday Saturday CP133:Software Engineering Methodologies 26/02/2022 MA153: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science Wednesday 02/03/2022 Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. II Semester Exam Date Sub.Code/Name Day 25/02/2022 Friday CP142:Advanced System Software 28/02/2022 Monday CP144:Internet Programming and Tools Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. III Semester Exam Date Sub.Code/Name Day 04/03/2022 Friday CP046: Mobile Computing **Branch: M.E-Control and Instrumentation Engineering** I Semester Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name Exam Date Day Friday MA149: Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers 25/02/2022 **Branch: M.E-Engineering Design** Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M. I Semester Sub.Code/Name Exam Date Day 01/03/2022 Tuesday PE132:Applied Materials Engineering Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M. III Semester Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 04/03/2022 Friday ED032:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems Branch: M.E-Industrial Engineering Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. I Semester Exam Date Sub.Code/Name Day MA147: Probability and Statistical Methods 27/02/2022 Sunday Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. **II Semester** Sub.Code/Name Exam Date Day Monday ID142:Discrete System Simulation 28/02/2022 **Branch: M.E-Power Electronics And Drives** Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. **I Semester** Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 25/02/2022 Friday MA149: Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. II Semester Sub.Code/Name Exam Date Day 07/03/2022 Monday PX142:Solid State AC Drives **Branch: M.E-Power Systems Engineering** Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. I Semester Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name MA149: Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers 25/02/2022 Friday I Semester Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 25/02/2022 Friday PS131:Power System Modelling and Analysis-I **II Semester** Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sub.Code/Name

PS142:Power System Controlland Operational

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

Page: 3 of 3

TIME TABLE -M.E/M.Tech. Degree Examinations -NOV./DEC.- 2021 Regulation: 2002

			-		
Branch: M.E-Product Design and Development					
I Semester		Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
27/02/2022	Sunday	MA147:Probability and Statistical Methods			
Branch: M.E-S	tructural E	ngineering			
I Semester		Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
01/02/2022	Tuesday	MA145:Applied Mathematics			
03/02/2022	Thursday	ST133:Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity			
II Semester		Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
05/03/2022	Saturday	ST142:Finite Element Analysis			

www.binils.com

